
Pachet rechizite

I.D.: 39345594

Data publicarii	24.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 491,18 RON - 491,18 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 17 12.61 214.29 40.71 2 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 15 1.26 18.91 3.59 3 MARKER NEGRU BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 4 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 5 LIPICI SOLID BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 6 CUTIE ARHIVA 10 CM BUC 100 1.68 168.07 31.93 7 PLIC C4 BUC 100 0.17 16.81 3.19 8 PLIC C5 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 9 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 4 4.62 18.49 3.51 10 FOARFECA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 11 POST IT BUC 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 12 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60
